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201007300002
43350

07/30/2010
12:00:55

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK 24 81 Instr
#:20070124000
038300

Lot#:17
Book:24 Pg:81
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE II

201109270002
85530

09/27/2011
10:39:17

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK 6 25 Instr
#:20061228000
632880

Lot#:27 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:25
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES
SIXTH
SECTOR

201210120003
92600

10/12/2012
09:59:27

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

22 28 Instr
#:20061102000
540890

Lot#:149
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARK 1ST
SECTOR

201310010003
92290

10/01/2013
08:29:20

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

27 140 Instr
#:20061108000
549860

Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:140
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 1

201310080004
03550

10/08/2013
11:32:23

MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST
FRANKLIN
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

28 10 Instr
#:20070313000
112520

Lot#:25
Book:28 Pg:10
Sub:FALLISTO
N RIDGE
FIRST
SECTOR


