Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Party Seq= 9; Name= MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201007300002 43350	07/30/2010 12:00:55	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK			24	81	Instr #:20070124000 038300	Lot#:17 Book:24 Pg:81 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 1ST SECTOR PHASE II
201109270002 85530	09/27/2011 10:39:17	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK			6	25	Instr #:20061228000 632880	Lot#:27 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:25 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES SIXTH SECTOR
201210120003 92600	10/12/2012 09:59:27	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			22	28	Instr #:20061102000 540890	Lot#:149 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARK 1ST SECTOR
201310010003 92290	10/01/2013 08:29:20	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			27	140	Instr #:20061108000 549860	Lot#:8 Book:27 Pg:140 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE PHASE 1
201310080004 03550	10/08/2013 11:32:23	MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			28	10	Instr #:20070313000 112520	Lot#:25 Book:28 Pg:10 Sub:FALLISTO N RIDGE FIRST SECTOR